PORTWEST

PW351 - PW3 Hi-Vis Winter Trousers
Collection: PW3

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D
Oxford, Stain Resistant Finish, Double PU Coated, 190g
Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Premium insulated winter bib trouser made from durable 300D Oxford
polyester fabric. With a zip off function at the back, the bib can be removed
completely to turn it into a trouser which adds to its overall versatility.
Following the great PW3 signature design, this garment has top loading
kneepad pockets, secure zipped storage pockets, rule pocket and
detachable holster pockets.

PW3

Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a
diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

BaS

O,

feel the comfort [ ]

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm)

EN 342 (0.356 (M2.K/W), 2, X)

ANSI/ISEA 107 SUPPLEMENTAL CLASS E

Features
- Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface

- Inner soft Insulatex lining offering warmth and comfort

- Detachable bib and braces for greater versatility

- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- Side zip leg opening for easy access

- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability

- Large back zip pocket for multiple storage options

- Easy access cargo pockets

- Side zip pockets

- Rule pocket
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PORTWEST

PW351 - PW3 Hi-Vis Winter Trousers
Commodity Code: 6210400000

©

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/18953-01/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item Colour Weight(Kg) Cubic(m®) EAN13 GTIN/DUN14

PW351YBRS
PW351YBRM
PW351YBRL
PW351YBRXL
PW351YBRXXL
PW351YBRXXXL
PW351YBR4XL
PW351YBR5XL

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

1.3200
1.2800
1.3600

1.4300
1.4600
1.4800
1.5700
1.6910

0.1148
0.1148
0.1148
0.1148
0.1148
0.1148
0.1148
0.1148

5036108338955
5036108338948
5036108338931
5036108338962
5036108338979
5036108338986
5036108338993
5036108381951

25036108827637
25036108827620
25036108827613
25036108827644
25036108827651
25036108827668
25036108827675
25036108866544




