PORTWEST[®]

Base

PW351 - PW3 Hi-Vis Winter Trousers

Collection: PW3 Range: High Visibility Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford, Stain Resistant Finish, Double PU Coated, 190g Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Premium insulated winter bib trouser made from durable 300D Oxford polyester fabric. With a zip off function at the back, the bib can be removed completely to turn it into a trouser which adds to its overall versatility. Following the great PW3 signature design, this garment has top loading kneepad pockets, secure zipped storage pockets, rule pocket and detachable holster pockets.

PW3

Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm) EN 342 (0.356 (M².K/W), 2, X) ANSI/ISEA 107 SUPPLEMENTAL CLASS E



Features

- Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration
- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Inner soft Insulatex lining offering warmth and comfort
- Detachable bib and braces for greater versatility
- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- Side zip leg opening for easy access
- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability
- Large back zip pocket for multiple storage options
- Easy access cargo pockets
- Side zip pockets
- Rule pocket

PORTWEST.



PW351 - PW3 Hi-Vis Winter Trousers Commodity Code: 6210400000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777) Bracetown Business Park D15 YN2P, Ireland Cert No: 2777/18953-01/E00-00



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW351YBRS	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	58.0	1.3200	0.1148	5036108338955	25036108827637
PW351YBRM	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	58.0	1.2800	0.1148	5036108338948	25036108827620
PW351YBRL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	58.0	1.3600	0.1148	5036108338931	25036108827613
PW351YBRXL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	58.0	1.4300	0.1148	5036108338962	25036108827644
PW351YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	58.0	1.4600	0.1148	5036108338979	25036108827651
PW351YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	58.0	1.4800	0.1148	5036108338986	25036108827668
PW351YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	58.0	1.5700	0.1148	5036108338993	25036108827675
PW351YBR5XL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	58.0	1.6910	0.1148	5036108381951	25036108866544